
House
Bills Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00220 Maura Hirschauer BUSINESS-TECH Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00507h Ann M. Williams EMPLOYMENT-TECH Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to

Assignments
S12/01/2025

00575h Maurice A. West, II GOVERNMENT-TECH Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00577 Emanuel "Chris" Welch GOVERNMENT-TECH Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00783 Emanuel "Chris" Welch REGULATION-TECH Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00872h Stephanie A. Kifowit STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to

Assignments
S12/01/2025

01700b Kimberly Du Buclet FUNDS-COMMUNITY
REINVESTMENT

Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

01832b Nicholas K. Smith CMS-PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

01843h Suzanne M. Ness MUNI CD-ZONING LIMITS Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

01927s Camille Y. Lilly CONSERVATION-OPEN SPACE FUND Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

01928s Emanuel "Chris" Welch REVENUE-VARIOUS Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

02335b Michael J. Kelly VEH CD-VARIOUS Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

02423b Yolonda Morris MEDICAID-MATERNAL HLTH-
DOULAS

Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

02724s Edgar González, Jr. FAMILY AMUSEMENT WAGERING
ACT

Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025

02949s Debbie Meyers-Martin ALOPECIA AWARENESS MONTH Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

02970b Anna Moeller SCH CD-REMOVE/DISMISS
TEACHERS

Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

03266 Harry Benton PREVAILING WAGE-TIF DISTRICT Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

03508s Jawaharial Williams LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WASTE Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

03564b Nabeela Syed HUMAN RIGHTS ACT-REAL ESTATE Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
03654s Marcus C. Evans, Jr. OPEN LANDS-GRANTS TO GOVTS Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to

Assignments
S12/01/2025

03799b Robyn Gabel INS-CLIMATE RISK DISCLOSURE Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
04215 Diane Blair-Sherlock NEWBORN HEARING SCREENING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Diane Blair-

Sherlock
H12/01/2025

Senate
Bills Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00118 Julie A. Morrison DHS-GAMBLING DISORDERS Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
01473s Patrick J. Joyce HORSE RACING ACT ORG LICENSE Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to

Assignments
S12/01/2025

01937 Robert F. Martwick PENSION CODE-VARIOUS Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
02418h Robert Peters YOUTH NONVIOLENT RESOURCE

PGM
Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to
Assignments

S12/01/2025

HR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00433 Dave Vella RECOGNIZES-FESTA ITALIANA Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
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00459 Dagmara Avelar PRES. TRUMP-ENGLISH LEARNERS Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00490 Kimberly Du Buclet LEWIS ISBELL DAY Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00497 Jehan Gordon-Booth JACK AND JILL ON SPFD. HILL Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00520 Kam Buckner END GOVT. SHUTDOWN Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00543 Anna Moeller SNAP-TRUMP ADMINISTRATION Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00558 Kam Buckner COMMENDS-REV. DR. J. A. WRIGHT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kam BucknerH12/01/2025
00559 Sharon Chung MEMORIAL-MSGR. DOUG

HENNESSY
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sharon ChungH12/01/2025

00560 Sharon Chung CONGRATS-UNIVERSITY HS VBALL Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sharon ChungH12/01/2025
00561 Sue Scherer CONGRATS-KIM VILLANUEVA Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sue SchererH12/01/2025
00562 Ryan Spain MEMORIAL-NEDDA J. SIMON Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Ryan SpainH12/01/2025
00563 Ryan Spain MEMORIAL-ELDON W.

ENTWHISTLE
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Ryan SpainH12/01/2025

HJR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00045 Anthony DeLuca MICHAEL JORDAN WAY Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025

SJR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00030 David Koehler DHFS-BRAIN INJURY STUDY Rule 19(b) / Re-referred to Rules CommitteeH12/01/2025
00039 David Koehler NAT. INFRASTRUCTURE BANK Pursuant to Senate Rule 3-9(b) / Referred to

Assignments
S12/01/2025
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